

Sessions Case No. 96/2013

Order No. 37, dt. 03.10.2020 :-

Ld. P.P is absent. Sole accused person on C.B is present in court by filing hazira. Today is fixed for evidence of CSW. 15 and 17. But no witness is present. It appears from record that summons has not been issued. Compliance clerk to do the needful at once.

To 21.01.21 for evidence of CSW. 15 and 17 i.d evidence shall be closed.

Issue summons.

Dictated & Corrected,

Judge Special Court-Cum-
Addl. Sess. Judge, 2nd Court
Cooch-Behar.

Judge Special Court -Cum-
Addl. Sess. Judge, 2nd Court
Cooch-Behar.